Veterans Memorial Building Directory

Organizations with leased/rented space

Department

Veterans Memorial Building
All Veterans Memorial Park
Veterans Memorial Commission

Location

3rd Floor
South Tower

Mike Jager
Executive Director

Phone/Email

319-286-5038
m.jager@cedar-rapids.org

Hours of Operation

Veterans Memorial Building,
Memorial Window,
Museum

Galleries-1st Floor
Office-3rd Floor South Tower

Teri Van Dorston
Assistant Director

319-286-5050
t.vandorston@cedar-rapids.org

M-F
by appointment

Veterans Memorial Building
(rental inquiries)

3rd Floor
South Tower

Nikee Woods

Administrative Assistant

319-286-5038
n.woods@cedar-rapids.org

M-F
by appointment

Cedar Rapids Civil Rights Commission

7th Floor
South Tower

Alicia Abernathy

319-286-5036
civilrights@cedar-rapids.org

M-F
8 AM-5 PM

Midwest Military Outreach

3rd Floor
South Tower

John Mikelson

319-321-1387
jmikelson16@gmail.com

By Appointment

Linn County
Veterans Charity

3rd Floor
South Tower

Ron Williams

319-350-6736
rbwilliams_thechief@msn.com

By Appointment

Healing Our Heroes

3rd Floor
South Tower

Kelly Ridenour

319-654-7218
k.ridenour@healingourheroes.org

By Appointment

Community of Artists
& Veterans (C.A.V.)

5th Floor
South Tower

Scott Droessler

319-361-5886
scott.droessler@gmail.com

M-F 10:00 AM-4:00 PM
Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 4:30-8:00 PM
or by appointment

Hope Fellowship Church

Mezzanine Level

Pastor Dave Doyle

Sunday Service

Mezzanine Level M-F
tion H SSVF 319-739-0023
Operation Home SS M102 9 00 8 AM-4 PM
n i *
The ARC of East Central lowa 1st Floor North Tower Leah Moser 319-365-0487 ext. *1009 M-F

2nd Floor North Tower

Imoser@arceci.org

Cedar Rapids Rollergirls

Bouts held in Coliseum

Board of Directors

bod@crrollergirls.com

Practices typically held:
Mondays 5-8 pm
Wednesdays 6:30-8:30 pm

CR Boxing Club

Armory Level-
Boxing Training Room

Jim Barr

319-241-4528

M-F 4:30 PM-8:30 PM




Veterans Memorial Building Directory

Organizations utilizing meeting space at VMB

Organization

Veterans Memorial Commission

Location
4th Floor Conf. Room
South Tower

Contact

Gary Grant, Chairman

Phone/Email
319-286-5038

Typical Date Meeting held
2nd Monday every month

5:30 PM
E Thursd
Civil Air Patrol 4th Floor Storage Room Lorena Madden lorena.madden.civil.air.patrol@gmail.com very Thursday
& Armory 7 PM
. . 4th Friday of every month
L ty B i t .net
iberty Band Coliseum or Armory Steve Sprague ssprague50@mediacombb.ne 6:30 PM-8:30 PM
24th IOWA 4th Floor Conf. Room Richard Hunt . 319-3.96-8310 4th Tuesday of every month
South Tower ipbanzai@aol.com 7 PM
Cedar Vall
. edar vatiey 4th Floor Chamber Conrad Vande Zandschulp 319-396-3593 1st Thursday of every month
Marine Corps League
South Tower Commandant ax1865@yahoo.com 7 PM-8 PM
Detachment 99
American Legion 4th Floor Conf. Room 3rd Monday of every month
Ed Matth 319-521-1004
Post #727 South Tower atthews 7 PM-8 PM
. 319-310-0723 2nd Wednesday of th
Metro Veteran Council 4th Floor Conf. Room Cheryl King : ( nd Wednesday of every mon
South Tower cheryl.king@linncounty.org 6 PM
(Seasonal)
Marine Recuitment Unit Armory Every Thursday
5:30 PM

Fleet Reserve Association

3rd Floor Conference Room

Marv Schlichte

319-363-5883

4th Thursday of every month
6 pm-7:30 pm
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